
Accesorii electrice

I.D.: 62419279

Data publicarii	27.10.21	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	26.780,00 RON - 26.780,00 RON
-------------------	-------------------------------

Descriere: BECURI Buc. 700 8,00 5600,00 INSTALATIE ELECTRICA (ROLA 50 M) Buc. 32 490,00 15680,00
LAMPĂ ILUMINAT STRADAL 50W Buc. 50 110,00 5500,00
